Class:

16 -24

Mod's

$1,000
$800
$650
$550
$500
$450
$400
$350
$300
$250
$225
$225
$225
$225
$225
$225

Wilson
and
Son’s
Septic
Service
LLM

$1000
$750
$625
$525
$450
$400
$350
$300
$250
$225
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

Wilson
and Son’s
Septic
Service
Sportsman

$1000
$700
$500
$450
$400
$350
$300
$275
$250
$225
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

Lead
Sled

$400
$275
$200
$175
$150
$110
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

FWD

$200
$180
$165
$150
$135
$125
$115
$105
$95
$85
§75
$75
§75
§75
$75
§75

Legends

$350
$275
$225
$175
$150
$140
$130
$120
$110
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100



