Class:	Mod's	Wilson and Son's Septic Service LLM	Wilson and Son's Septic Service Sportsman	Lead Sled	FWD	Legends
1	\$1,000	\$1000	\$1000	\$400	\$200	\$350
2	\$800	\$750	\$700	\$275	\$180	\$275
3	\$650	\$625	\$500	\$200	\$165	\$225
4	\$550	\$525	\$450	\$175	\$150	\$175
5	\$500	\$450	\$400	\$150	\$135	\$150
6	\$450	\$400	\$350	\$110	\$125	\$140
7	\$400	\$350	\$300	\$100	\$115	\$130
8	\$350	\$300	\$275	\$100	\$105	\$120
9	\$300	\$250	\$250	\$100	\$95	\$110
10	\$250	\$225	\$225	\$100	\$85	\$100
11	\$225	\$200	\$200	\$100	\$75	\$100
12	\$225	\$200	\$200	\$100	\$75	\$100
13	\$225	\$200	\$200	\$100	\$75	\$100
14	\$225	\$200	\$200	\$100	\$75	\$100
15	\$225	\$200	\$200	\$100	\$75	\$100
16 -24	\$225	\$200	\$200	\$100	\$75	\$100